

## DIVERSE ARTICOLE CANALIZARE

I.D.: 101307767

Data publicarii 08.08.24 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 11.850,51 RON - 11.850,51 RON

Descriere: Pehd tub D90 PN10 100.000 25.2101 LEU 2521.0100, Pehd tub D90 PN10 (100ml/colac) G2 300.000 25.2101 LEU7563.0300;Dop 1 1/2" zn 1.000 6.3025 LEU6.3025, Mufa 2" zn - 10230402 1.000 15.1261 LEU15.1261, Pehd bransament D110x1" cu inel -0120611 1.000 31.0924 LEU31.0924, Pehd Bransament D110x1/2" 1.000 23.5294 LEU23.5294, Pehd Bransament D110x2" 4.000 33.6134 LEU134.4536, Pehd Cot D63x2" Fi 1.000 33.6134 LEU 33.6134, Pehd Dop D110 2.000 117.6471 LEU235.2942, Pehd Dop D32 1.000 6.7227 LEU6.7227, Pehd Dop D40 1.000 12.6050 LEU 12.6050, Pehd Dop D90 1.000 71.4286 LEU71.4286, Pehd mufa compresiune D110-90 1.000 184.8739 LEU184.8739, Pehd Mufa compresiune D20 1.000 6.3025 LEU 6.3025, Pehd Mufa compresiune D90 3.000 105.0420 LEU 315.1260, Pehd Racord D32x1" Fe 1.000 6.7227 LEU 6.7227, Pehd Racord D40x1 1/4" Fe 1.000 12.6050 LEU12.6050, Pehd Racord D63x2" Fe 1.000 25.2101 LEU25.2101, Pehd tub D20 PN10 15.000 1.6807 LEU25.2105, Pehd tub D32 PN10 4.000 5.0420 LEU 20.1680, Pehd tub D40 PN10 G2 3.000 6.3025 LEU 18.9075, Pehd tub D50 PN10 (100ml/colac) G2 65.000 7.5630 LEU 491.5950, Piulita metric 8 inox 32.000 0.2521 LEU8.0672, Redus 2"-1 1/2" zn. 1.000 15.9664 LEU15.9664, Redus 2"-1 1/4" zn. UNI 1.000 11.7647 LEU 11.7647, Srb metric inox 8x60 DIN933 A2 32.000 1.6807 LEU53.7824